Incident Date Report Number

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

RMP25-002125

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2600 BLOCK BLK

BROOKWOOD WAY DR

1900 BLOCK PLUM
GROVE RD

4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN

RD

4400 BLOCK BLK KINGS

WALK DR

APPROX LOC: 3072
KIRCHOFF RD

2500 BLOCK ALGONQUIN

RD

APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY

APPROX LOC: 2603
ROHLWING RD

4800 BLOCK KIMBALL HILL

DR

APPROX LOC: 2341
ALGONQUIN PKWY

2700 BLOCK MILL CREEK

LN

5400 BLOCK ASTOR LN
4800 BLOCK WEBER DR
1600 BLOCK HICKS RD
2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN

RD

4100 BLOCK JODY CT

2600 BLOCK

BROOKWOOD WAY DR
APPROX LOC: 3129 TOWN

SQUARE DR
3900 BLOCK JAY LN

APPROX LOC: 4770
KENILWORTH DR

Incident

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUBJECT STOP

IMPROPER SECURITY

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/6/2025 8:58:48 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

RMP25-002126

RMP25-002127

RMP25-002129

RMP25-002128
RMP25-002128

3100 BLOCK TOWN
SQUARE DR

EB ALGONQUIN WO RT58
4300 BLOCK WEBER DR
4700 BLOCK TEONIA
WOODS DR

2400 BLOCK FREMONT ST

3700 BLOCK BLUEBIRD LN
4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
5200 BLOCK TOLLVIEW

DR

5200 BLOCK TOLLVIEW
DR

4300 BLOCK WEBER DR
3500 BLOCK WELLINGTON
CT

2400 BLOCK GOLF RD
FREMONT ST/ ROHLWING
RD

3500 BLOCK MEADOW DR
1400 BLOCK HICKS RD
CENTRAL RD / EAST

FRONTAGE RD
2400 BLOCK GOLF RD

2400 BLOCK GOLF RD
4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

5900 BLOCK NEW WILKE
RD

AMBULANCE CALL

MOTORIST ASSIST
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
FRAUD ACTIVITY

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
DISPUTE

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/6/2025 8:58:48 AM



Incident Date

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/2/2025

Report Number

RMP25-002131

RMP25-002132

RMP25-002133

RMP25-002134

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

5600 BLOCK
MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

3200 BLOCK MEACHAM
RD

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
2400 BLOCK GOLF RD
2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN

RD

APPROX LOC: 3779
CENTRAL RD

2800 BLOCK GOLF RD
2800 BLOCK
NORTHAMPTON DR

3800 BLOCK BOBWHITE
CT

3800 BLOCK EAGLE LN
4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
2400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

4000 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL
AVE

1100 BLOCK GOLF RD
1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3250
KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

10/6/2025 8:58:48 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/2/2025 1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CIR

10/6/2025 8:58:48 AM



